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VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

Item 418 (Not set out) First Year - FY2019 Second Year - FY2020

Administrative and Support Services (79900) $7,828,505 $8,002,925

General Management and Direction (79901) $4,891,773 $5,066,193

Telecommunications (79930) $2,936,732 $2,936,732

Fund Sources:

General $3,416,011 $3,590,431

Dedicated Special Revenue $1,037,191 $1,037,191

Federal Trust $3,375,303 $3,375,303
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